TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

MOUSSE WHITE CHOCOLATE 1 X 500G

SKU: MOU71501
’Ia’”"" Categories: Dessert Mixes, Ingredients
Wh'rte Tags: Carma, chocolate mousse, Chocolate Mousse Mix, Mousse

ChOCOIate Mix, white chocolate mousse
Mousse Pack size 1 x 500g | Piece size 500g |

25 portions 4
per 607/2.4% ‘B

I
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White, free-flowing powder with taste and aroma of Swiss white chocolate. Produces a creamy, full-flavoured
mousse. Gelatine Free, Preparation: 1) Pour 500g of powder into a bowl. 2) Add 1litre of whole milk. 3) Beat for 4

minutes at high speed. 4) Place in fridge for 2 hours to cool. 5) Decorate/Use for tortes, cream desserts and
parfaits.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain : gluten. This product is made on shared lines that process products containing allergen ingredients
and therefore may contain these allergens. The levels of cross contact allergens can vary.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs Yes

Fish No
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Soybeans No
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts No
Gluten May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes
Sulphur Dioxide No
DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2178
Calories 521
Fat (g) 26
Sat. fat (g) 20
Carbohydrate (g) 66.5
Sugar (g) 55
Protein (g) 45
Salt (g) 0
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm kernel), Cocoa Butter , Skimmed MILK Powder,
Modified Potato Starch, Emulsifiers (E472a,E471, E472¢e), Whole MILK Powder, Whole EGG Powder (Barn
Eggs), MILK Protein, Gelling Agents (E407, E440 standardised with sugar), Stabiliser (E450iii), Flavouring.




